STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name

N —m o VOO N WODN

Vets Rolling Smoke
Missouri Pitfire

Take It Easy BBQ

Big Boots BBQ

Sum' Buck Barbecue
Straight Bones BBQ
Coming In Hot

Hog Brown BBQ

Hog Holler

Hickory Stick BBQ
Good Greif BBQ
Pappy's Lip Smackin BBQ

Scoring Package

Blues Brews & BBQ 2023

9/22/2023 To 9/23/2023

Chicken

Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore

2

1
1
1
2
1
2
2
1
2
2
1

45.0000
44.4120
45.0000
44.4120
41.7645
44.4120
41.7645
43.8235
44.4120
40.5880
40.5880
35.0000

45.0000
45.0000
43.8235
43.8235
45.0000
40.5880
45.0000
40.5880 41.7645
41.7645
41.7645
41.7645
43.8235

45.0000 40.5880
41.7645 45.0000
45.0000 40.5880
45.0000 45.0000
45.0000 40.5880
41.7645 41.7645
43.8235 41.7645
45.0000
41.7645 41.7645
41.7645 41.7645
44.4120 37.3525
38.8235 43.2355

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
40.0000

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
43.8235
43.8235
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
41.7645
43.8235
41.7645
40.0000

40.5880
41.7645
40.5880
43.8235
40.5880
40.5880
41.7645
40.5880
41.7645
40.5880
37.3525
35.0000

225.0000
224.4120
223.8235
223.2355
220.5880
217.9410
217.3525
216.1760
214.7055
214.1170
210.2935
205.8825



STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name

N —m o VOO N WODN

Take It Easy BBQ
Straight Bones BBQ
Vets Rolling Smoke
Big Boots BBQ
Coming In Hot

Sum' Buck Barbecue
Good Greif BBQ
Missouri Pitfire

Hog Brown BBQ
Hickory Stick BBQ
Hog Holler

Pappy's Lip Smackin BBQ

Scoring Package

Blues Brews & BBQ 2023

9/22/2023 To 9/23/2023

Ribs

Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore

1

N =N —=DN—=N—-DNN —

44.4120
43.8235
43.8235
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
44.4120
41.7645
41.7645
41.7645
43.8235
40.0000

45.0000
40.5880
43.2355
40.5880
41.7645
40.5880
40.5880
43.8235
40.5880
40.5880
40.5880
40.0000

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
43.8235
44.4120
41.7645
45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
40.5880
40.0000

42.6470
44.4120
44.4120
45.0000
41.7645
43.8235
41.1765
41.7645
40.5880
43.8235
40.5880
40.0000

45.0000
45.0000
44.4120
45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
40.0000
43.8235
41.1765

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
40.5880
45.0000
44.4120
40.5880
40.0000

42.6470
40.5880
43.2355
40.5880
41.7645
40.5880
40.5880
40.5880
40.5880
40.0000
40.5880
40.0000

224.4120
223.2355
222.6475
221.7645
220.5880
218.8235
217.3530
217.3525
216.1760
215.5880
209.4110
201.1765



STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name

N —m o VOO N WODN

Sum' Buck Barbecue
Vets Rolling Smoke
Missouri Pitfire

Hog Brown BBQ

Big Boots BBQ

Take It Easy BBQ
Hickory Stick BBQ
Hog Holler

Coming In Hot
Straight Bones BBQ
Good Greif BBQ
Pappy's Lip Smackin BBQ

Scoring Package

Blues Brews & BBQ 2023

9/22/2023 To 9/23/2023

Pork

Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore

1
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45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
43.8235
41.7645
41.7645
40.0000
37.3525
40.5880
40.5880
40.0000
35.5880

45.0000
40.5880
41.7645
45.0000
41.7645
43.8235
41.7645
43.8235
40.5880
40.5880
38.5290
43.2355

45.0000
43.8235
45.0000
41.7645
43.8235
44.4120
41.7645
44.4120
45.0000
41.7645
44.4120
40.0000

41.1765
43.8235
40.5880
45.0000
41.7645
40.5880
41.7645
39.4115
41.7645
43.8235
40.5880
36.7645

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
41.7645
40.5880
41.1765

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
40.0000
40.0000

41.1765
40.5880
40.5880
41.7645
41.7645
40.5880
40.0000
37.3525
40.5880
40.5880
38.5290
35.5880

225.0000
222.6470
221.7645
220.5880
217.3525
216.7645
215.2935
214.4115
214.1170
212.9405
205.5880
201.1765



STL BBQ
Society

Rank

N 20 0ONOOAWN —

Rank
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Team Name

Big Boots BBQ
Missouri Pitfire

Sum' Buck Barbecue
Hickory Stick BBQ
Take It Easy BBQ
Hog Brown BBQ
Vets Rolling Smoke
Straight Bones BBQ
Coming In Hot

Hog Holler

Good Greif BBQ
Pappy's Lip Smackin BBQ

Team Name

Vets Rolling Smoke
Big Boots BBQ

Sum' Buck Barbecue
Missouri Pitfire

Take It Easy BBQ
Hog Brown BBQ
Straight Bones BBQ
Coming In Hot
Hickory Stick BBQ
Hog Holler

Good Greif BBQ
Pappy's Lip Smackin BBQ

Scoring Package

Blues Brews & BBQ 2023
9/22/2023 To 9/23/2023

Brisket

Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore

2

2
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
2
1
2

40.5880
41.7645
44.4120
41.7645
40.5880
43.8235
40.5880
41.7645
41.7645
40.0000
35.5880
35.5880

Chicken
225.0000
223.2355
220.5880
224.4120
223.8235
216.1760
217.9410
217.3525
214.1170
214.7055
210.2935
205.8825

41.7645
45.0000
41.7645
41.7645
43.8235
39.4115
40.5880
41.7645
41.7645
43.2355
40.5880
38.8235

Recap

222.6475
221.7645
218.8235
217.3525
224.4120
216.1760
223.2355
220.5880
215.5880
209.4110
217.3530
201.1765

45.0000
40.5880
45.0000
41.7645
40.5880
40.5880
43.8235
41.7645
38.5290
39.4115
40.5880
40.0000

43.8235
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
43.8235
40.5880
40.5880
45.0000
41.7645
41.7645
39.4115
40.0000

Pork
222.6470
217.3525
225.0000
221.7645
216.7645
220.5880
212.9405
214.1170
215.2935
214.4115
205.5880
201.1765

Ribs

45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
41.7645
45.0000
40.0000

Brisket
213.8230
220.5880
217.9410
218.5290
214.9995
214.9995
212.0580
212.0580
215.2935
210.5880
210.5875
202.6470

45.0000
45.0000
41.7645
41.7645
41.7645
45.0000
43.8235
41.7645
41.7645
43.8235
45.0000
43.8235

40.5880
40.5880
41.7645
41.7645
40.5880
39.4115
40.5880
41.7645
38.5290
39.4115
35.5880
35.5880

Dropped
164.9995
166.7640
164.1170
163.5285
164.4110
162.3520
163.5285
162.6460
162.3525
159.1165
152.0575
146.1760

220.5880
218.5290
217.9410
215.2935
214.9995
214.9995
213.8230
212.0580
212.0580
210.5880
210.5875
202.6470

Net Score
884.1175
882.9405
882.3525
882.0580
879.9995
867.9395
866.1750
864.1155
860.2920
849.1160
843.8220
810.8825



